19
Selection Tables
MCB - S200M
B characteristic: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-
circuits; protection for people and big length cables in TN and IT
systems.
Type No. Rated Current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity Icn (kA)
Order Code Weight
(kg/pc)
Packing (pc)
1P    ( UBmax : 230 V AC  60 V DC )
S201M-B6 6
10
2CDS 271 001 R0065
0.125 12
S201M-B10 10 2CDS 271 001 R0105
S201M-B13 13 2CDS 271 001 R0135
S201M-B16 16 2CDS 271 001 R0165
S201M-B20 20 2CDS 271 001 R0205
S201M-B25 25 2CDS 271 001 R0255
S201M-B32 32 2CDS 271 001 R0325
S201M-B40 40 2CDS 271 001 R0405
S201M-B50 50 2CDS 271 001 R0505
S201M-B63 63 2CDS 271 001 R0635
1P + NA    ( UBmax : 230 V AC  60 V DC )
S201M-B6 NA 6
10
2CDS 271 103 R0065
0.25 6
S201M-B10 NA 10 2CDS 271 103 R0105
S201M-B13 NA 13 2CDS 271 103 R0135
S201M-B16 NA 16 2CDS 271 103 R0165
S201M-B20 NA 20 2CDS 271 103 R0205
S201M-B25 NA 25 2CDS 271 103 R0255
S201M-B32 NA 32 2CDS 271 103 R0325
S201M-B40 NA 40 2CDS 271 103 R0405
S201M-B50 NA 50 2CDS 271 103 R0505
S201M-B63 NA 63 2CDS 271 103 R0635
2P    ( UBmax : 440 V AC 125 V DC with 2 poles connected in series )
S202M-B6 6
10
2CDS 272 001 R0065
0.25 6
S202M-B10 10 2CDS 272 001 R0105
S202M-B13 13 2CDS 272 001 R0135
S202M-B16 16 2CDS 272 001 R0165
S202M-B20 20 2CDS 272 001 R0205
S202M-B25 25 2CDS 272 001 R0255
S202M-B32 32 2CDS 272 001 R0325
S202M-B40 40 2CDS 272 001 R0405
S202M-B50 50 2CDS 272 001 R0505
S202M-B63 63 2CDS 272 001 R0635
3P    ( UBmax : 440 V AC)
S203M-B6 6
10
2CDS 273 001 R0065
0.375 4
S203M-B10 10 2CDS 273 001 R0105
S203M-B13 13 2CDS 273 001 R0135
S203M-B16 16 2CDS 273 001 R0165
S203M-B20 20 2CDS 273 001 R0205
S203M-B25 25 2CDS 273 001 R0255
S203M-B32 32 2CDS 273 001 R0325
S203M-B40 40 2CDS 273 001 R0405
S203M-B50 50 2CDS 273 001 R0505
S203M-B63 63 2CDS 273 001 R0635
S
el
ec
tio
n
ta
b
le
s
S200